
Golf Competition Prize Register
Club Championships Rd 2 - 08-May-2021 - Single Stroke

Players in Field: 81

Golflink No Member No Name Type Points No. Value ResultH'cap Comment

7th Hole Double Whammy NTP Saturday

2181201571 003161 Baldock, Ronald Prize 1  10.00 85 Gross / 75 Net 10

A Grade NTP Saturday

2181203885 003885 Tisdell, Marshall Prize 1  5.00 84 Gross / 75 Net 9

Ball Comp

2181201921 001921 Wheeler, Jamie Prize 1  5.00 86 17

2181201135 000657 Osborne, Christine Prize 1  5.00 98 28

2181200518 001810 Key, Rod Prize 1  5.00 98 27

2111302084 VISITOR Hiscock, Peter Prize 1  5.00 80 9

2181202055 000255 Ashley., Donald Prize 1  5.00 82 10

2181200465 001496 Howell, Gareth Prize 1  5.00 81 9

2022145695 003433 Connell, Robert Prize 1  5.00 78 5

2181203388 003388 Maguire, Christopher Prize 1  5.00 83 10

2181200309 000309 Day, Bruce Prize 1  5.00 82 9

2181200717 002978 Richards, Philip Prize 1  5.00 91 17

2181203003 003003 Venner, Helen, Prize 1  5.00 105 30

2181200875 002799 Parkinson, Barry Prize 1  5.00 108 34

2181200908 000908 Paterson, Ian Prize 1  5.00 88 14

2181200055 002386 Gresham, John Prize 1  5.00 96 22

2181201486 002865 Rolston, Geoffrey Prize 1  5.00 107 33

C Grade NTP Saturday

2181201586 001586 Smith, Nigel, Prize 1  5.00 101 Gross / 76 Net 25

Saturday(61+) 1st

2111302084 VISITOR Hiscock, Peter Prize 1  30.00 80 Gross / 71 Net 9

2181201921 001921 Wheeler, Jamie Prize 1  30.00 86 Gross / 69 Net 17

2181200108 000108 Gresham, John Prize 1  30.00 124 Gross / 95 Net 29

2181201135 000657 Osborne, Christine Prize 1  30.00 98 Gross / 70 Net 28

Saturday(61+) 2nd

2181202055 000255 Ashley., Donald Prize 1  20.00 82 Gross / 72 Net 10

2181200717 002978 Richards, Philip Prize 1  20.00 91 Gross / 74 Net 17

2181203011 003011 Neilson, Iain Prize 1  20.00 102 Gross / 76 Net 26

2181200518 001810 Key, Rod Prize 1  20.00 98 Gross / 71 Net 27

Saturday(61+) 3rd

2181200465 001496 Howell, Gareth Prize 1  15.00 81 Gross / 72 Net 9

2181200908 000908 Paterson, Ian Prize 1  15.00 88 Gross / 74 Net 14

2181201586 001586 Smith, Nigel, Prize 1  15.00 101 Gross / 76 Net 25

2181200875 002799 Parkinson, Barry Prize 1  15.00 108 Gross / 74 Net 34
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